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SPECIFICATIONS
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Part NameItem Qty. Material/Finish

DC 500 ±50V
100 Megohms min.
30 Milliohms max.
.80mm

Notes
Withstanding Voltage:
Insulation Resistance:
Contact Resistance:
Recommended PC Board Thickness:

4
1
1
1

RoHS Compliant

4
3
2
1

JIS C5191R-H/Selective Gold Plating (Refer to Table A)
PA-61/High-Temperature Thermoplastic Glass Filled, 240, 94V-0 Rated

Stainless
Stell (SPC-3)/Refer to Table A
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